
sponsored by

Coffee & Registration
Welcome & Introduction
Robert Horner, Deka Chambers    
Hitting the Milestones
Dr Dimitrios Sampanis, Case Manager, Community Case Management Services
Adapting the accommodation needs to meet the client and their family’s ever
changing circumstances
Anava Baruch, Housing Occupational Therapist & MD, Design for Independence
Zak’s Path to Awesome! 
Mags and Zak Hall, Sam Barker, Business Director / Specialist OT, 
Northern Case Management
Coffee & Networking
Gasping for Breath: The Assessment and Management of Sleep Disordered
Breathing after Complex Injuries
Dr David Lee, Chartered Psychologist & Chartered Scientist, Sleep Unlimited Ltd
Lunch
Introduction to the afternoon sessions
Personal Boundaries & Thriving
Rebekah Lloyd, This Independent Life
Singing from the same hymn sheet - The importance of effective
communication between Litigator, Deputy and Case Manager”
Coffee & Networking
Ashtons / Evelyn Partners Presentation
Conquering Impostor Syndrome
Rebekah Lloyd, This Independent Life
Summing Up
Close

Programme

Ashtons Brain Injury Case Management Conference
:

1st February 2024, Hilton, Coventry 

08.30
09.20

09.30

10.00

10.30

10.50
11.20

12.20
13.20
13.25

14.25

14.50
15.10
15.30

16.10
16.15


