Ashtons Brain Injury Case Management Conference

1st February 2024, Hilton, Coventry

Programme

08.30	Coffee & Registration
09.20	Welcome & Introduction
	Robert Horner, Deka Chambers
09.30	Hitting the Milestones
	Dr Dimitrios Sampanis, Case Manager, Community Case Management Services
10.00	Adapting the accommodation needs to meet the client and their family's ever
	changing circumstances
	Anava Baruch, Housing Occupational Therapist & MD, Design for Independence
10.30	Zak's Path to Awesome!
	Mags and Zak Hall, Sam Barker, Business Director / Specialist OT,
	Northern Case Management
10.50	Coffee & Networking
11.20	Gasping for Breath: The Assessment and Management of Sleep Disordered
	Breathing after Complex Injuries
	Dr David Lee, Chartered Psychologist & Chartered Scientist, Sleep Unlimited Ltd
12.20	Lunch
13.20	Introduction to the afternoon sessions
13.25	Personal Boundaries & Thriving
	Rebekah Lloyd, This Independent Life
14.25	Singing from the same hymn sheet - The importance of effective
	communication between Litigator, Deputy and Case Manager"
14.50	Coffee & Networking
15.10	Ashtons / Evelyn Partners Presentation
15.30	Conquering Impostor Syndrome



Summing Up

Close

16.10

16.15

Rebekah Lloyd, This Independent Life

